WINSLOW stANDARD PRODUCT

SANDED

Sanded Ash

®

PAINT TO ORDER

€3

COLOUR MATCH

EX-STOCK

PAINT TO ORDER STANDARD COLOURS

WHITES/CREAMS

Brilliant White

Porcelain

Ivory

DOOR SPECIFICATION

BEIGES BLUES GREENS GREYS/BLACKS PINKS/PURPLES
Shell Pantry Blue Sage Green Light Grey Cashmere
Taupe Grey _ VintagelBinig

.
Mussel Airforce Reed Green Monument Grey Antique Red
I

Colour Match
Service

LEAD TIMES EXCLUDING DELIVERY (WORKING DAYS)

Description Inframe effect shaker - 5 piece solid frame with internal bead FINISH STANDARD PRODUCT
Finish Ash painted any standard colour

Frame material Ash Sanded Ash @
Centre panel material | Ashveneer Paint to order standard colours @

Door thickness 20mm

Frame width

93mm; includes 28mm routered frame & 5mm routerline

Colour Match Service

&

Edge colour

As face

Reverse colour

As face




ORDER ONLINE
ONLINE.UFORM.CO.UK

STANDARD
DRAWERFRONTS & DOORS STANDARD DRAWERFRONTS & DOORS

SPECIAL SIZES ARE AVAILABLE MADE TO ORDER. PLEASE REFER TO THE CURRENT PRICE LIST FOR (h) & (w) LIMITATIONS.

STANDARD DOOR PLAIN FRAME GEORGIAN FRAME
includes clear glass includes clear glass
(number of panes depends
on height)

Includes clear glass

plain frame

Y

Includes clear glass. Includes clear glass.
(number of panes
0 depends on height) o

o

rgian frame

rgian frame

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
p
2
2
2
2
p
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
7
7
8
8
8
8
9
9
9
9
9
9




WINSLOW stANDARD PRODUCT

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

CORNICE
65 X 3050 X 81

g

QUADRANT END
CORNICE BLOCK
28X 52X52

INTERNAL
CORNER POST
715X 70X 20

P
/k

MODULAR
PILASTER
900X 75X75
2400X 75X 75

MANTLE UNDER
PANEL

18 X 1200 X 549
for working mantle

TRADITIONAL CORNICE / LIGHT
CORNICE PELMET
74 X3050X 110 28 X 3000 X 50

PLINTH QUADRANT END
150X 3040 X 18 MOULDING

3050 X 50X 70

CANOPY CHOPPING

705X 1000 X 181 BOARD &

(no router frame) TRAY SET
720 %200

MODULAR MANTLE SHELF
PILASTER BEAD 130X 1752 X170

910X 20 X 20 for working mantle

OVERMANTLE KIT
1400 X 1600 X 590
1400 X 1800 X 590

UNDER PLINTH
20 X 3000 X 60

LIGHT PELMET
55X3050X 29

(——
e —

QUADRANT MOULDED
PILASTER BASE
150 x 64 x 64

T&G END PANEL
900 X 650 X 19*
900 X 1200 X 19*
910X 2450 X 19*
960 X 360 X 19*
2430 X650 X 19*

MANTLE CORBAL
166 X 90 X 125 (2NO.)
for working mantle

CASTELLATED RAIL
20 X 2400 X 40

&

/

QUADRANT END
CORNICE BLOCK
65X92X92

MOULDED SKIRTING
PLINTH
150 x 3050 x 20

PLAIN END PANEL
900 X 650 X 19
900 X 1200 X 19
910 X 2450 X 19
960 X 360 X 19
2430 X650X 19

MANTLE DOOR

628 X 300 X 20

for working mantle
(includes router frame)

s~

TRADITIONAL QUADRANT
END CORNICE BLOCK
74 X125X125

30MM CORNER
POST
720X 30X 30

TALL FEATURE
END POST
3000 X 50 X 75

MANTLE BOTTOM
RAILS

50 X 300 X 20 (2NO.)
for working mantle






€3

COLOUR MATCH

@

PAINT TO ORDER

WINSLOW MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

SANDED PAINT TO ORDER STANDARD COLOURS
WHITES/CREAMS BEIGES BLUES GREENS GREYS/BLACKS PINKS/PURPLES
Sanded Ash Brilliant White Shell Pantry Blue Sage Green Light Grey Cashmere

Vintage Pink

Porcelain Taupe Grey. _ Dust Grey
NEW NEW NEW
Ivory Mussel Airforce Reed Green Monument Grey Antique Red
Stone Gun Metal Grey
_
Colour Match
Indigo Deep Forest Service

DOOR SPECIFICATION LEAD TIMES EXCLUDING DELIVERY (WORKING DAYS)
Description Inframe effect shaker - 5 piece solid frame with internal bead MADE TO ORDER
& SPECIAL SIZES

Finish Ash painted any standard colour

FINISH DOORS PANELS
Frame material Ash

Sanded Ash @ @
Centre panel material Ash veneer
Door thickness 20mm Paint to order standard colours CZE @
Frame width 93mm; includes 28mm routered frame & 5mm routerline

Colour Match Service @ @
Edge colour As face
Reverse colour As face




ORDER ONLINE
ONLINE.UFORM.CO.UK

MADE TO ORDER
DRAWERFRONTS & DOORS MADE TO ORDER DRAWERFRONTS & DOORS

12 4504y SPECIAL SIZES ARE AVAILABLE MADE TO ORDER. PLEASE REFER TO THE CURRENT PRICE LIST FOR (h) & (w) LIMITATIONS.
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14 715 x 397 single glazed fea
-top panel height 222mm

' T
=] 222.5mm

1

glazed feature door

-top panel height 222mm

SINGLE GLAZED DOOR SINGLE GEORGIAN CROSS RAILDOOR EDWARDIAN
15 x 497 s la: eature door includes clear glass GLAZED DOOR CARVED FRAME
includes clear glass includes clear glass

-top panel height 222mm

7 single glazed feature door

panel height 222mm

) 47 s /
-top panel heig /

895 x 497 si

-top panel h

10 4

Includes clear glass.

[12) ® ®

ed feature door

ed feature door

/
ure door
/

ed feature door

feature door

el height 222mm Includes clear glass. Includes clear glass.

x 397 double panel feature door @ @ m
-top panel height 222mm

497 double panel feature door MADE TO ORDER ACCESSORIES

-top panel height 222mm

89 97 edwardian frame

97 edwardian frame

L~

-
MANTLE SHELF ASSEMBLY MODERN CANOPY FRAMED END PANEL FRAMED END PANEL FRAMED END PANEL WITH
204 X 1700 575X 1000 X 300 (WALL) (ISLAND) VERTICAL DIVIDING RAIL
204 X 1800 (includes router frame) 777 X325 720X 597-900 X 20 (ISLAND)

204 X 1900 957 X 325 (includes router frame) 720X 901-1200 X 20

(no router frame) (includes router frame)

L~

FRAMED END PANEL FRAMED END PANEL FRAMED END PANEL
WITH 150 BOTTOM RAIL WITH VERTICAL DIVIDING (LARDER) WITH
(ISLAND) RAIL & 150 BOTTOM RAIL CROSS RAIL

870X 595-900 X 20 (ISLAND) 2120 X595 X 20

(no router frame) 870X901-1200 X 20 (no router frame)

(no router frame)

MADE TO ORDER PLAIN PANELS

SIZE PARAMETERS:

Height (mm) Width (mm)
Min Max Min Max

70 900 120 1200
901 1250 120 900
1251 2500 120 800

PLAIN END PANEL






